
 

Cap America   ASI 43792 (800)487-2227 ext 425  Contacts: Tinda, Lauren, Grace 
capamerica.com                                                                                                                      Tindar@capamerica.com 
Bringing Quality Headwear to the World……Caps, Knits, Free Samples, Free Virtuals, FREE SPECS - ALWAYS!! 

Alexander   ASI 34040 (800)467-5343   Contacts: Lisa, Pam, JoAnn 
alexandermc.com                                                                                                        lisac@alexander.com
Screwdrivers, Auto Accessories, Cutting Tools, etc

CoasterStone/4 Quarts ASI 60965 (317)759-7113   Contacts: Nancy, David 
CoasterStonepromo.com                                                                                                      nancy@coasterstone.com
Absorbent Coasters, Car Coasters, Trivet/ Hot Plates, Gift Set 

Dunbrooke/Reebok  ASI 50930 (800)641.3627   Contacts: Hillary, Tom Flippo  
dunbrooke.com                                                                                       howen@dunbrooke.com 
Dunbrooke - Reebok - Van Heusen - Calvin Klein - Eagle Dry Goods -Westark; Quality + Turn-key embroidery  

Maple Ridge Farms              ASI 68680            (800)477-5577    Contacts: Traci, Tom 
mapleridge.com                        tracis@mapleridge.com 
America’s Most Delicious Business Gifts!   

Natural Trends  ASI 73497  (00)753-9591   Contacts: Nikki, Paul, Doug 
naturaltrends.com                      nikki@naturaltrends.com 
Exclusive Brands - Superior Quality (Tide To Go, Febreze, WD-40, Ghirardelli, Oxi-Out, Lava, Wellness items) 

Peerless Umbrella  ASI 76730  (888)485-4900   Contacts: Kathy Scanlan, Dan 
peerlessumbrella.com         kathy@peerlessumbrella.com 
High Quality Umbrellas, fashion bag line, outdoor items  

Playing Cards on Demand  ASI 56080 (913)967-3127   Contacts: Jen Dusenberg 
playingcardsondemand.com       jen.dusenberg@playingcardsondemand.com 
Made in USA Custom Playing Cards    

Quikey   ASI 80210 (877)901-1200   Contacts: Rebel Jerin 
quikey.com                               cr208@quikey.com 
Made in USA Soft vinyl key tags, bag tags, mirrors, magnets, vehicle items, office/personal items & marketing essentials  
            
 RiteLine   ASI 82498 (972)685-2060   Contacts: Felicia, Mike , Kim 
ritelineusa.com         Felicia.ward@ritelineusa.com 
Exclusive and affordable writing instruments, which create maximum impact! 

Terry Town   ASI 90913 (800742-9793   Contacts: Frances, Marcela,Michael, Matt 
terrytown.com                                    frances.maldonado@terrytown.com 
High Quality Towels, Robes, blankets

Toadfish   ASI 90503 (866)866-3477   Contacts: Luke Armbrust, Kai Yambao 
Tdfischer.com        “YOUR BRAND ON DISPLAY” larmbrust@tdfischer.com 
Promocancoolers.com                                  kyambao@tdfischer.com 
Toadfish non-tipping can colors 

Toddy Gear   ASI 91411   (312)416-5070                 Contacts: Lennart, Amanda, Jason  
toddypromo.com                                                                               len@toddypromo.com 
Tech Products

http://www.peerlessumbrella.com
http://playingcardsondemand.com
http://ritelineusa.com


Totally Bamboo  ASI 91565             (760)471-6600, ext 320              Contacts: David Chen,  Melissa Coetzee 
totallybamboopromo.com       promoteam@totallybamboo.com 
Beautiful Earth Friendly Bamboo Products

VU Line   ASI 94226 (305)888-4430                 Contacts: Cust Svc, Lawrence Giles, Jeff                                  
Vulinedirect.com                                                                                                                                       Lawrence@vulinedirect.com 
Competitively Priced Tents, Table Covers, Banners, Flags, No Set-Up Charges, 1 pc minimum, ship from Florida 

Warwick   ASI 95280 (630)584-3871   Contacts:Phil Martin, Maureen 
warwickpublishing.com        maureenf@wpcpp.com   
Made in USA desk calendars, tri-fold calendars, presentation folders, photo & certificate folders, greeting cards & more  

  Bill McDonald    Doug Terry 
                  Athens, GA                    Gainesville, GA 
                 (706)254-1622    (404) 915-6338 
    billymac@mcdonaldterrygroup.com doug@mcdonaldterrygroup.com 
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